1. Committee Informational Full Name Friends for Dan Ingle b. Mailing Address (include Committee	City, State and Zip Code)					c. ID Number	
Friends for Dan Ingle b. Mailing Address (include C						c. ID Number	
						46-3958257	
6388 Rascoe Rd., Burling	gton, NC 27217					d. Date Filed	
						7.20.16	
						e. Phone Number	
						336-421-9780	
2. Report Year 3. Pe	eriod Start Date (mm/d	ld/yy)	4. Period Er (mm/dd/yy)	nd Date	5. Treasurer Full		
2016	01.01.2016		06.30	0.16	Rebekah W. Loy,	, CPA	
6. Type of Committee (C			e of Report			t from one category)	
Candidate Campaign	Party	Municip		State/C		Referendum	
PAC	Referendum		Organizational		Organizational	Organizational	
Independent Expenditure Legal Expense Fund	Joint Fundraiser		Thirty-five day		Quarterly	Pre-referendum	
7. Type of Fund (if a)	pplicable, check one)		Pre-primary		First	Final	
"Booster Fund"			Pre-election	X	Second	Supplemental Final	
Building Fund			Pre-runoff		Third	Annual	
			Semi-annual		Fourth	Special	
			Mid Year		Semi-annual		
Other:			Year End		Mid Year	10. Special Report Name	
			Final		Year End		
8. Number of Fundraise	rs this Report		Special		Final		
0					Special		
11. Account Information			1	11. Account l	Information		
a. Financial Institution Full Na	ime		2	a. Financial Inst	titution Full Name		
Suntrust Bank	Topical and the second	-				1	
b. Purpose	c. Account Code		b	b. Purpose		c. Account Code	
Campaign Account	01	01					
Account	d. Period Begin Balance					d. Period Begin Balance	
	\$ 1,002.37					\$	
CERTIFICATION							
	ee or Fund is in compli	iance wit	h all applicab!	le provisions	of Article 22A, 22B	, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of	
						. I further certify that this report	
is complete, true and corre	ect and that I have been			ate Board of E	Elections.	, ,	
	hw.Loy		Yel	seah W.	- B - B - B - B - B - B - B - B - B - B	7-20-16	
	nted Name of Signer		Sign	nature of Appoint	ted Treasurer	Date	
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	1/20/11				7/1-		
Date Received:	7/2/11/0	Ī	Employee:		#	Delivery Method Normal Mail	
Date Postmarked:		1	Employee:			Registered Mail Hand Delivered	
Date Scanned:	8/3/16	1	Employee:		JG_	☐ Electronically Filed ☐ Signer has not received	
Date Data Entered:			Employee:			mandatory training	
Please Note: This form			nmittee inform			ess, treasurer, assistant treasurer,	

Disclosure Report Cover

Amendment

Amendment Yes

Detailed SummaryUse this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2.	Type of Report		. ID Number
	Iid-Year	4	6-3958257
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	2015	Total this Reporting Period	Total this Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ 1,002.37	\$ 1,146.37
RECEIPTS	•		
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	\$
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$	\$
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$
11) Other Receipt Sources		2.2	100
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c, 1	Id and IIe)	\$	\$
EXPENDITURES 13) Disbursements			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 36.00	\$ 180.00
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committee	es (CRO-1310)	\$	\$
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$ 966.37	\$ 966.37
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	\$
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15, 1		\$ 1,002.37	\$ 1,146.37
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subtract		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	ci iiie 10)	ψ 0.00 34 (4.1) (4.1) (4.1)	
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	71.14
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)		\$ 0.00	
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	A 533 - 1
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
And the state of t	(CRO-1720)	\$	Company College Company College Colleg
			C
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$ 2.522.62
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$ 2,533.63	\$ 2,533.63
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2200)	\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$

			ee for; operating expenses	contributions to c	andidate/political	
/	coordinated party ex	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)2. ID NumberFriends for Dan Ingle46-39582						
3. Type of Disb		isa iisa sanarata (RO-1310 forms for each i	ara of Nishusan		
Operating E			ndidates/Political Committees		ordinated Party Expenditures	
4. Payee Inform	77,-1-7-1-00 0 mm - 1, 1		Add	Remove		
	ng Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N		d. Comments	
(include city, state,	_					
Suntrust Bank	<u> </u>		<u>-</u>			
P.O. Box 30518	33		c. Level Registered (Specify)			
Nashville, TN 3			Federal	County:	-	
,			State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date	
					,	
					\$ 180.00	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks	
Λ1	Debit	0	01 21 16	612.00	Maintenance fee	
01	Deon	0	01.31.16	\$12.00	on bank account	
01	Debit	О	02.20.16	612.00	Maintenance fee	
01	Deon	U	02.29.16	\$12.00	on bank account	
4. Payee Inform	ation		Add	Remove		
a. Full Name, Maili	ng Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N	ame	d. Comments	
(include city, state,	& zip)					
Suntrust Bank						
P.O. Box 30518	3		c. Level Registered (Specify)			
Nashville, TN 3	7230		Federal	County:		
ŕ			State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date	
					\$ 180.00	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks	
0.1	Dobit	0	02.21.16	¢12.00	Maintenance fee	
01	Debit	О	03.31.16	\$12.00	on bank account	
				•		
				\$		
4. Payee Inform	ation		Add	Remove	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
a. Full Name, Maili	ng Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N	ame	d. Comments	
(include city, state,	& zip)					
			c. Level Registered (Specify)			
			Federal	County:		
			State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date	
					r.	
					\$	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks	
				\$		
				\$		
5. Total only thi	is Page				\$ 36.00	
	CRO-1310 Pages					
(This line goes in	line 13a of Detailed Sun	mary Page CRO-1100	0 if Operating Expenses)		¢ 26.00	
(This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) \$ 36.00						
(This line goes in	line 13c of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-1100) if Coordinated Party Expenditu	res)		
	es (List detailed exp				and the second second	
A* - Media	B* - Printing	C* - Fund		D - To Anothe		
E - Salaries	F* - Equipment	G - Politic	•		Public Office Expenses	
I - Postage O* - Other	J - Penalties	K* - Offic	ce Expenses	Q* - Donatio	n to Legal Expense Fund	
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	e detailed explanati	on in required re	emarks field (k)			

Disbursements

Amendment

Yes

 \boxtimes

Loan Repayments

Use this form to report payments on an existing loan. 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number Friends for Dan Ingle 46-3958257 3. Lender Information Add Remove a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Comments (include city, state, & zip) Dan Ingle 6388 Rascoe Road c. Original Loan Date Burlington, NC 27217 4.20.14 336-421-9780 d. Original Loan Amount 500.00 e. Remaining Loan Balance f. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) i. Repayment Amount \$ 0.00 01 cash 04.28.16 \$ 500.00 \$ \$ Add 3. Lender Information Remove a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Comments (include city, state, & zip) Dan Ingle 6388 Rascoe Road c. Original Loan Date Burlington, NC 27217 09.03.14 336-421-9780 d. Original Loan Amount 3,000.00 e. Remaining Loan Balance f. Account Code g. Form of Payment i. Repayment Amount h. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) \$ 0.00 01 04.28.16 cash 466.37 \$ 3. Lender Information Add Remove a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Comments (include city, state, & zip) c. Original Loan Date d. Original Loan Amount e. Remaining Loan Balance f. Account Code g. Form of Payment h. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) i. Repayment Amount \$ \$ \$ 4. Total only this Page \$ 966.37 5. Total of ALL CRO-1420 Pages \$ 966.37 (This line must be on line 15 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

Amendment

Amendment **Outstanding Loans** of

Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full.

	ame (and Fund if appli	cable)		2. ID Number		
Friends for Dan Ingle	46-3958257					
3. Lender Informati	on S	Add				
a. Full Name, Mailing Ad				d. Comments		
(include city, state, & zip)		Retire		d. Comments		
Dan Ingle	-					
6388 Rascoe Road	_			e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
Burlington, NC 2721 336-421-9780	7	c. Empl	loyer's Name/Specific Field	4.20.14		
330-421-7700		IN/A		f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
				04.28.16		
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		i. Original Loan Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance		
0 %	none		\$ 500.00	\$ 0.00		
k. Full Name of Lending 1	Institution			l. Loan Number		
				a zom Humber		
3. Lender Information		Add	Remove			
a. Full Name, Mailing Add (include city, state, & zi			Fitle/Profession	d. Comments		
Dan Ingle	p)	Retire	d			
6388 Rascoe Road				e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
Burlington, NC 2721	7	c. Emple	oyer's Name/Specific Field			
336-421-9780		N/A		9.3.14		
				f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
				04.28.16		
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		i. Original Loan Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance		
0 %	none		\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.00		
k. Full Name of Lending I	nstitution			I. Loan Number		
<u> </u>				i. Loan Number		
AXXX.000 LLLS III. IIII IIII III III III III II III II						
3. Lender Informatio		Add	Remove			
a. Full Name, Mailing Add		b. Job T	itle/Profession	d. Comments		
(include city, state, & zi	p)					
				e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field		oyer's Name/Specific Field	C. Start Date (htm/dd/yyyy)		
				f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		i. Original Loan Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance		
%						
% \$ k. Full Name of Lending Institution		\$	\$			
				l. Loan Number		
4. Total only this Pag				\$ 0.00		
5. Total of ALL CRO						
	21 of Detailed Summary Page	e CRO-1100)		\$ 0.00		

Yes

No

Forgiven LoansUse this form to report any loan which has been forgiven by the lender.
A Forgiven loan statement (CRO-6200) must accompany each forgiven loan. Pg

			Amendment				
5	1	of	<u>1</u>		Yes	\boxtimes	No

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. ID Numbe	r		
Friends for Dan Ingle		46-3958257		
3. Lender Information Add	Remove			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Comments			
(include city, state, & zip)				
Dan Ingle				
6388 Rascoe Road	c. Original Loan Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	f. Election Sum to Date		
Burlington, NC 27217 336-421-9780	09.03.14	\$ 3,500.00		
	d. Original Loan Amount	g. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
	\$ 3,000.00	04.28.16		
	e. Remaining Loan Balance	h. Forgiven Amount		
	\$ 0.00	\$ 2,533.63		
3. Lender Information	Remove			
(include city, state, & zip)	b. Comments			
(module et.), state, & zip)	-			
	c. Original Loan Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	f. Election Sum to Date		
		\$		
	d. Original Loan Amount	g. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
	\$			
	e. Remaining Loan Balance	h. Forgiven Amount		
	\$	\$		
3. Lender Information	Remove			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Comments				
(include city, state, & zip)	-			
	c. Original Loan Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	f. Election Sum to Date		
		\$		
	d. Original Loan Amount	g. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
	\$			
	e. Remaining Loan Balance	h. Forgiven Amount		
	\$	\$		
4. Total only this Page	\$ 2,533.6	53		
5. Total of ALL CRO-1440 Pages (This line must be on line 26 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)	\$ 2,533.6	53		
The lender information should contain the same information as supplied under the original states of the same information as supplied under the original states of the same information as supplied under the original states of the same information as supplied under the original states of the same information as supplied under the original states of the same information as supplied under the original states of the same information as supplied under the original states of the same information as supplied under the original states of the same information as supplied under the original states of the same information as supplied under the original states of the same information as supplied under the original states of the same information as supplied under the original states of the same information as supplied under the original states of the same information as supplied under the same information and the same information as supplied under the same information and the same information as supplied under the same information and the same information as supplied under the same information as supplied un	inal loan proceed.			
CDO 1110	·			



Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173

Forgiven Loan Statement

This form is used to report a loan that has been forgiven by the lender. The lender's signature is required on this form and it must accompany the next filed report.

Name of Lender: Dan Ingle

Committee receiving loan: Friends for Dan Ingle

Date of loan: 09.03.14

Amount of original loan: 3,000.00

*Amount of loan to be forgiven: 2,533.63

I, <u>Dan Ingle</u> do not wish to be reimbursed for the amount of the loan indicated above* and will consider the amount loaned a contribution to the committee.

I understand and confirm no other parties are responsible for payment of this loan. I may not forgive a loan for which there is an outstanding balance owed to any source.

Signature of Lender

Signature of Committee Treasurer

Note: This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.



North Carolina

State Board of Elections

441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director

FILED BY:

Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173

Certification to Close Committee

This Certification is used to express the intent to close the committee after all funds have been properly disbursed.

This Certification is filed at the Board of Elections office where the committee's campaign reports are filed.

Committee Name: Friends for Dan Ingle Treasurer Name: Rebekah W. Loy, CPA Treasurer Address: 219 West Elm Street, Graham, NC 27253 (include city, state, & zip) Treasurer Phone: 336-532-8730

I certify that the above mentioned Committee intends to close and cease existence. Upon signing this certification, I declare that all funds have been distributed and reported (if required). In addition, no contributions will be accepted or disbursements made after the "Final Report" is filed or this form is signed. If the Committee at any future time intends to accept or spend funds in support or opposition of any candidate or ballot issue, a new political committee must be formed and registered with the Board of Elections before such activities may commence.

Committees that have filed under the \$1,000 threshold will only be required to sign this Certification. No "Final Report" will be required for committees meeting this criterion. Any Committee that did not file under the \$1,000 threshold must submit a "Final Report" with this Certification. This report must have a zero balance with no outstanding loans or debts.

7-20-16 Date Signed Rebekahw Zay Signature